Net Investment in Capital Assets 12,376,977   12,376,977
Restricted for Fire Protection 227,290   227,290
Unrestricted 3,488,751   3,488,751

Total Net Position 227,290$   15,865,728$   16,093,018$

Yuima Municipal Water District
Statement of Net Position

June 30, 2018

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.
12

Charges Operating Capital
for Grants and Grants and

Functions/Programs Expenses Services Contributions Contributions

Governmental Activities:
Fire Protection 21,057$   64,260$   6,421$   $

Business-type Activities:
Water Enterprise 16,643,497   17,520,725   177,837

Total Primary Government 16,664,554$   17,584,985$   6,421$   177,837$

General Revenues:
Unrestricted Intergovernmental
Investment Earnings
Other

Total General Revenues

Change in Net Position

Total Net Position - Beginning, As Previously Reported

Prior Period Adjustment

Total Net Position - Beginning, As Restated

Total Net Position - Ending

Program Revenues

Yuima Municipal Water District
Statement of Activities

Year Ended June 30, 2018

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.
13

Governmental Business-type
Activities Activities Total

49,624$   $   49,624$

1,055,065   1,055,065

49,624   1,055,065   1,104,689

429,867   429,867
46   51,431   51,477

124,642   124,642

46   605,940   605,986

49,670   1,661,005   1,710,675

177,620   14,088,644   14,266,264

116,079   116,079

177,620   14,204,723   14,382,343

227,290$   15,865,728$   16,093,018$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this statement.
14

Fire Protection
ASSETS

Cash and Investments 13,179$
Accounts Receivable 6,938
Taxes Receivable 547
Due from Other Funds 206,626

Total Assets 227,290$

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE
Liabilities:

Accounts Payable 0$

Total Liabilities 0

Fund Balance:
Restricted for Fire Protection 227,290

Total Fund Balance 227,290